Technical Manual
BD-0010-0004 issue 1
May 2013
VapourView® Technical Manual
Technical Manual
BD-0010-0004 issue 1
May 2013

 S
id
e
F
ro
n
t
Technical Manual
BD-0010-0004 issue 1
May 2013
Ordering information
VapourView® instrument Part number
To suit all pump types C95024470
Radial sensor & MI feedthrough length Part number
125 mm C95024471-125
150 mm C95024471-150
175 mm C95024471-175
200 mm C95024471-200
250 mm C95024471-250
300 mm C95024471-300
Shipping  Weights
The unpackaged weight of the BD003 VapourView® instrument, MI feedthrough and
radial sensor (combined) is 2.94 kg.
Technical Manual